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General Information

Name of the Company : CRANE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 538770, Crane Infrastructure Limited, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

General information |Abstract|

Name of the company

CRANE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Serip code

538770

Corporate ide ntity numbe r

U45209AP2008PLC059135

Address ofregistered office of company

D.NO. 25-2-1, Opp Masthan Darga, GT Road,Guntur, Andhra
Pradesh

Permanent account number of e ntity

AAECCO0149B

Name of the scrip

Crane Infrastructure Limited

Class of security Equity shares
Type of report Quarterly
Reason for additional filling

Whetl.le'r company has more than one class of shares or No
securities

Whe ther company is SME No

Date of report 30-6-2015
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Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : CRANE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 538770, Crane Infrastructure Limited, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of |As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total
Outstanding convertible securities
L . Number of |As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of shares of
Description of outstanding . . . .
ID . .o outstanding | number of outstanding the company, assuming full conversion of
convertible securities L . N . b
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Number of |As a percentage of total

ID | Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 7242000
and convertible securities
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Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : CRANE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 538770, Crane Infrastructure Limited, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Category code

Total Share holding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Number of
shareholders

Total
number
of
shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialised
form

As a
percentage
of (A+B)

As a
percentage
of
(A+B+C)

Number
of
shares

As a
percentage

@

an

(111

av)

™

(VD)

(VD)

(VILI)

(IX)=
(VITT(TV)*100

A)

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Gro

up

)

Indian

(a)

Individuals or Hindu
undivide d family

124

3537739

3253239

48.85

48.85

(b)

Central governme nt or State
government(s)

(c)

Bodies corporate

@

Financial institutions or
banks

(e)

Description
of
Share holde r

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (A) (1)

124

3537739

3253239

48.85

48.85

@

Foreign

€)

Non-reside nt individuals or
foreign individuals

(b)

Bodies corporate

(c)

Institutions

(@)

Qualified foreign investor

(©)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Share holding of Promoter

and Promoter Group (A) = (A)
M+A)Q2)

124

3537739

3253239

48.85

48.85

(B)

Public Share holding

O]

Institutions

(@

Mutual funds or UTI1

5000

0.07

0.07

(b)

Financial ins titutions or
banks

22300

0.31

0.31

(©

Central governme nt or State
government(s)

(C)]

Venture capital funds

(e)

Insurance companies
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(g

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

(k)

Description
of
Shareholde r

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

27300

0.38

0.38

2)

Non-Institutions

(a)

Bodies corporate

90

266120

198520

3.67

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal s hare
capital up to Rs one lakh

6905

2787237

1339758

38.49

38.49

Individual share holders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

548615

527615

7.58

7.58

(©

Qualified foreign investor

C)]

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
1

43411

15811

0.6

0.6

Non-
Institutions Clearing

Shareholders | Members
2

31578

31578

0.44

0.44

Total Others

71

74989

47389

1.04

1.04

Sub-total (B) (2)

7091

3676961

2113282

50.77

50.77

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

7094

3704261

2113282

5115

5115

TOTAL (A)+(B)

7218

7242000

5366521

100

100

©)

Shares held by custodians and against which

depository receipts have been issued

1

Promoter and promoter
group

)]

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

(©)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

7218

7242000

5366521

100
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(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : CRANE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 538770, Crane Infrastructure Limited, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category '""Promoter and Promoter Group" Note
Sr. Details of Shares held Encumbered Share Details of warrants Detall's‘ofconvertlble
No. securities
Total
shares
(includi
Convertible underly
, . shares
‘Warrants securities .
As a assumil
ercentage held as a as full
Number p Number |percentage [ Number of |percentage
As a percentage |Encumbered of grand . convers
of the As a of of total convertible |of total
Name of the shareholder of grand total (A) |- number of total (A) + .. of warr:
shares +(B) + (C) shares percentage (B) + (C) warrants | numbers of securities [numbers of and
held held warrants of | held convertible
of clause o convert
(I)(a) the same securities securifi
class of same
as a
class
percent
of dilut
share
capital
M | an am - jav 47 M (D) (VD) |(vIIY) - ((1X) X (Xn (X1
W)/(I11)*100
1 [GRANDHI SUBBARAO |1974670 [27.2669152167909 27.27
2 |GV SLKANTHA RAO |1115580 |15.4043082021541 15.4
3 |GRANDHI HIMAJA 73189 1.01061861364264 1.01
4 |GV SLKANTHA RAO (62000 ]0.856117094725214 0.86
CHANDRAKANT A . }
5 SHAH 10000 |0.138083402375035 0.14
6 [P SIVA PRASAD 10000 [0.138083402375035 0.14
7 |SEEMA MURARKA 10000 [0.138083402375035 0.14
8 |MVIJAYA KUMAR 7500 0.103562551781276 0.1
SARANAM
9 |DHANALAKSHMI 6600 0.09 0.09
THAYARU
10 |RJAGADISH KUMAR 6500 0.09 0.09
11 |P VKRISHNA 5800 0.08008837337752 0.08
12 |MV SKUMAR 5000 0.07 0.07
13 |MITTA NAGAMANI 5000 0.07 0.07
JASTI VUAYA
14 LAKSHMI 5000 0.07 0.07
15 [K MANGAYAMMA 5000 0.07 0.07
16 |K MANIKYAMBA 5000 0.07 0.07
K SIVA RAMA
17 KRISHNA 5000 0.07 0.07
18 |K VISHALAKSHMI 5000 0.07 0.07
19 |KANRAJ M JAIN 5000 0.07 0.07
20 |A NARASINGA RAO 5000 0.07 0.07
AKULA BALARAMA
21 KRISHNA RAO 5000 0.07 0.07
GANDULURI CHINNA
22 VEERA REDDY 5000 0.07 0.07
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23 |H R SUBBA RAO 5000 0.07 0.07

24 |GRAJA GOPAL 5000 0.07 0.07

25 |G S GANAPATHI 5000 0.07 0.07

26 [D RAMACHANDRAIAH [5000 0.07 0.07

27 |RPARIMALA 5000 0.07 0.07

28 |PARISA Bl 5000 0.07 0.07
RAGHAVENDRA

29 PRASAD 5000 0.07 0.07
RAGHAVENDRA RAO -

30 MITTA 5000 0.07 0.07

31 [RASHMIJALANI 5000 0.07 0.07

32 |S RUDRAPPA 5000 0.07 0.07

33 |SHAKUNTALA DEVI1 5000 0.07 0.07
SUMATMULL

34 HATIMAL 5000 0.07 0.07

35 |TLAKSHMI 5000 0.07 0.07

36 |TRSHANKARAPPA 5000 0.07 0.07

37 |TS PRAKASH 5000 0.07 0.07

38 |V N PALANI 5000 0.07 0.07
DONTHU

39 SESHUKUMAR 3900 0.05 0.05

40 [CHAMPALAL TANI 3700 0.05 0.05

41 |GELLI KALAVATHI 3000 0.04 0.04
DEEPIKA

42 HASMUKHBHAI PATEL 2500 0.03 0.03
BHARAT S

43 BHOOPALAM 2500 0.03 0.03

44 |D BHASKARA RAO 2500 0.03 0.03

45 |D M SHANKARAPPA 2500 0.03 0.03
ANAND KUMAR

46 AGARWALA 2500 0.03 0.03

47 |B CHANDRA SEKHAR 2500 0.03 0.03

48 |B MURALI KRISHNA 2500 0.03 0.03

49 |B V RAVI KUMAR 2500 0.03 0.03

50 [A RAMESH 2500 0.03 0.03

51 |A NAGESWARA RAO 2500 0.03 0.03

52 |KISHANJALAN 2500 0.03 0.03

53 |KUSUM DEVIJALAN 2500 0.03 0.03

54 |M GANESH GUPTA 2500 0.03 0.03

55 |M N OMKARAPPA 2500 0.03 0.03

56 |K SUBBAYAMMA 2500 0.03 0.03

57 K RAMESH 2500 0.03 0.03
MOHINIDEVI THARED

58 AGARWALA 2500 0.03 0.03
MANOJ KUMAR

59 AGARWALA 2500 0.03 0.03

60 |MEENA JAIN 2500 0.03 0.03
KG

61 | pANCHAKSHARAPPA [P0 [003 003

62 |MAHESH KUMAR 2500 0.03 0.03
OM PRAKASH

63 AGARWALA 2500 0.03 0.03

64 |NAGA VARDHANI 2500 0.03 0.03

65 |V SUBRAMANYAM 2500 0.03 0.03
vcC

66 [SHANKARAPPADYEYA |2500 0.03 0.03
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67 |V CHANDRAMATHT _ |2500  |0.03 0.03

68 |TSRANJANEYULU  |2500  |0.03 0.03

69 |S SUBRAMANYAM 2500 |0.03 0.03
SANJAY KUMAR

70 ALY 2500 [0.03 0.03
RAMA GOVINDA RAO

U UyTiA 2500 [0.03 0.03

72 |RAMALINGATAH 2500 |0.03 0.03

73 |P MADHUSUDAN 2500 |0.03 0.03

74 |PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN |2500  |0.03 0.03

75 |SNEHA AGARWALA 2500  |0.03 0.03
VOGGU LAKSHMI

76 |NARASIMHA RAO 2500 10.03 0.03

77 | LAKSHMI DEVI 1700 |0.02 0.02

78 |A BALA KRISHNA RAO 1700 |0.02 0.02
N VENKATESWARA

79 |Rro 1250 |o.02 0.02

80 |N NAGAMANI 1200|002 0.02

81 |D NAGESH BABU 1200|002 0.02

82 |GV SURESH 1000 ool 0.01
HARSHED KUMAR

83 |posi 1000 001 001

84 |JAYANTHILAL 1000|001 0.01

85 |K MANI 800 |00 0.01

86 |RANGARAT JAIN 700|001 0.01

87 |PIRATLA RAMBABU  |500 |00l 0.01

88 |R PAVITRA 500 ool 0.01

89 |R VISWESWARAN 500 |00l 0.01

90 |S MADAULAL 500 001 0.01
SINGAMSETTI

91 |NAGARAIU 500 fo.0n 0.01
VAKACHARLA CHINA

92 | VENKATESWARA RAO [0 |00 0.01
VAKACHARLA

93 |SATYANAGESWARA |500 |00l 0.01
RAO

94 |VIDYA SHIVA KUMAR |500 |00l 0.01

95 |IITENDRA CHUNILAL |500  |0.01 0.01

96 |KANTILAL JAIN 500 oo 0.01

97 |KAMALESH 50 ool 0.01
NAGULUKONDA

98 | VENKATESWARA RAO | 0.01 0.01

99 |NEMICHAND MEHTA  |500  |0.01 0.01
BHARATHI

100 | e AR AN 500 ool 0.01

101 |CHANDAR BHANDERI |500 | 0.01 0.01
BADDIREDDY

102 |\ AGAMANT 00 fo.0n 0.01
BADDIREDDY

103 oo e ATA Swary |50 [0 0.01

104 |P KRISHNAVENI 400 ool 0.01
RAJENDRA

105 | B AGIRATH 300 0 0

106 | VASA SADASIVA RAO |200 |0 0

107|V VS SCHOWDARY |20 |0 0

(08 | VUTLE MEENAKATENE |00 |o 0
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RAO
JAMI CHANDRA

109 | GEKHARAO 20010 0
DOKI NAGESWARA

10[ 2o 200 o 0

111|DUMPA RAMA RAO  [200 |0 0

112|A V K SASTRY 100 |o 0

113 | MAHINDRA SABETO  |100 |0 0

114|MUKUNDA PANDA 100 |0 0

115| TANGADU BAIRAGT _ |100 |0 0

116 [UMA SANKER SABETO [100 |0 0

117 |SINDIRI RAJA 100 o 0
SATYANARAYANA

18| CABi 0 00 o 0
RADHAKRISHNA

19 | ¢ ABETO w0 o 0
S DHANALAKSHMI

1205000 10 0 0
WG LAKSHMI

121 | iy MAVATHT 10 0 0
P VENKATA SRI

1221 kRisHNA 10 0 0

123 | M SRIVASTA 10 0 0
GRANDHI

124 | ARASAMMA 10 0 0

Total 3537739 [48.85 48.85

file:///C:/Documents %20and%20Setting s/IKSRAO/Deskiop/REVISED %20CIL%20XBRL_35/Excel %20Utility- SHP.X¥sm.html

8/10



7/21/2015

(D) (¢) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to

Excel Utility-SHP.Xsm.html

the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : CRANE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 538770, Crane Infrastructure Limited, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category ""Public" and holding
more than one percentage of the total number of shares

Notes

Sr. Details of Shares held Details of warrants De tall.s. of convertible
No. securities
Warrants Convertible TO tal s.h ares .
L. (including underlying
Shares as percentage held as a securities as shares assuming full
Number | of total number of Number | percentage | Number of | percentage conversion of g
Name of the of the shares {i.e, Grand of of total convertible | of total warrants and
shareholder |shares |Total (A)+ (B)+ (C) [warrants | numbers of |securities |numbers of convertible
held indicated in statement | held warrants of |held convertible .
at para (I) (a) above} the same securities of securities) as a
P percentage of diluted
class same class g
share capital
@ | an (I aw ™ (VD (H(@) (VI) [(VIIL) (IX)
G LAKSHMI
1 HYMAVATLI 104295 |1.44 1.44
Total 104295 [ 1.44 1.44
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