General Information

Name of the Company: CRANE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED								
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 538770, Crane Infrastructure Limited, Equity shares								
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015								
General information [Abstract]								
Name of the company	CRANE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED							
Scrip code	538770							
Corporate identity number	U45209AP2008PLC059135							
Address of registered office of company	D.NO. 25-2-1, Opp Masthan Darga, GT Road,Guntur, Andhra Pradesh							
Permanent account number of entity	AAECC0149B							
Name of the scrip	Crane Infrastructure Limited							
Class of security	Equity shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Reason for additional filling								
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities	No							
Whether company is SME	No							
Date of report	30-6-2015							

Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Nai	me of the Company: CRANE INFRAS	TRUCTURE L	IMITED	
Ser	ip Code, Name of the scrip, class of s	ecurity : 53877	0, Crane Infrastructure Limited	l, Equity shares
Qua	arter ended : 30-6-2015			
Dis	closure of notes on shareholding patt	ern		Notes
Par	tly paid-up shares			
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid- up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup		
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group			
Sha	res held by public			
Tot	al Shares held by public			
Tot	al			
Ou	tstanding convertible securities			
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup		
	al shares held by promoter or moter group			
Sha	res held by public			
Tot	al Shares held by public			
Tot	al			
Wa	rrants			
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup		
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group			
Sha	res held by public			
Tot	al Shares held by public			
Tot	al			
ass	al paid-up capital of the company uming full conversion of warrants convertible securities	7242000		

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

	ne of the Compa								
	p Code, Name o rter ended : 30-0		ss of security :	538770, Cr	ane Infrastructure	Limited, Equity	shares		
	losure of notes		n shares						Notes
	gory code					Total Share percentage number of s	of total		ledged or e encumbered
			Number of share holders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(1)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Share holding o	f Promoter and	l I Promoter Gro	up		1	<u> </u>	ļ	
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals or I undivided famil		124	3537739	3253239	48.85	48.85		
(b)	Central govern government(s)	ment or State							
(c)	Bodies corpora	ite							
(d)	Financial institu	utions or							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Sul	o Total (A) (1)	124	3537739	3253239	48.85	48.85		
(2)	Foreign								
(a)	Non-resident in foreign individu								
(b)	Bodies corpora	ite							
(c)	Institutions								
(d)	Qualified foreig								
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Sul	o-Total (A) (2)							
	otal Share holdin and Promote r Gi		124	3537739	3253239	48.85	48.85		
(B)	Public Share ho	lding							
(1)	Institutions								
(a)	Mutual funds o	r UTI	1	5000	0	0.07	0.07		
(b)	Financial institution	utions or	2	22300	0	0.31	0.31		
(c)	Central govern government(s)	ment or State							
(d)	Venture capital	funds							
(e)	Insurance com	panie s							

	Excel Utility-SHP.xlsm.html								
(f)	Foreign institution investors	tional							
(g)	Foreign ventur investors	e capital							
(h)	Qualified foreig	n investor							
(k)	(k) Any other (specify) Description of Share holder								
		Total Others							
	Sul	3	27300	0	0.38	0.38			
(2)	Non-Institution				<u> </u>		ļ.		1
(a)	Bodies corpora	90	266120	198520	3.67	3.67			
(b)	Individuals								
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs one lakh		6905	2787237	1339758	38.49	38.49		
ii	Individual share holders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		25	548615	527615	7.58	7.58		
(c)	Qualified foreig	n investor							
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
1	Non- Institutions Share holders	NRI	59	43411	15811	0.6	0.6		
2	Non- Institutions Share holders 2	Clearing Members	12	31578	31578	0.44	0.44		
		Total Others	71	74989	47389	1.04	1.04		
	Su	b-total (B) (2)	7091	3676961	2113282	50.77	50.77		
T	otal Public Share	cholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	7094	3704261	2113282	51.15	51.15		
	TO	OTAL (A)+(B)	7218	7242000	5366521	100	100		
(C)	Shares held by	custodians and	against which	de positor	y receipts have b	een issued			
(1)	Promoter and p	oromote r							
(2)	Public								
To	tal Shares held	by Custodians (C)							
	GRAND TOTAL	7218	7242000	5366521		100			

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company: CRANE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 538770, Crane Infrastructure Limited, Equity shares

Disc	closure of notes on securition	es belongi	ing to the category	''Promoter and	l Promoter Gr	oup"					Not
Sr. No.		Details o	f Shares held	Encumbe re d	Share		Details o	f warrants	Details of co	onvertible	
	Name of the shareholder	Number of the shares held	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Encumbered - number of shares	As a percentage	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (includ underly shares assumi full conver and conver as e curif as a percen of dilut share capital
(I)	(II)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)= (V)/(III)*100	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	GRANDHI SUBBARAO	1974670	27.2669152167909								27.27
2	G V S L KANTHA RAO	1115580	15.4043082021541								15.4
3	GRANDHI HIMAJA	73189	1.01061861364264								1.01
4	G V S L KANTHA RAO	62000	0.856117094725214								0.86
5	CHANDRAKANT A SHAH	10000	0.138083402375035								0.14
6	P SIVA PRASAD	10000	0.138083402375035								0.14
7	SEEMA MURARKA	10000	0.138083402375035								0.14
8	M VIJAYA KUMAR	7500	0.103562551781276								0.1
9	SARANAM DHANALAKSHMI THAYARU	6600	0.09								0.09
10	R JAGADISH KUMAR	6500	0.09								0.09
11	P V KRISHNA	5800	0.08008837337752								0.08
12	M V S KUMAR	5000	0.07								0.07
13	MITTA NAGAMANI	5000	0.07								0.07
14	JASTI VIJAYA LAKSHMI	5000	0.07								0.07
15	K MANGAYAMMA	5000	0.07								0.07
16	K MANIKYAMBA	5000	0.07								0.07
17	K SIVA RAMA KRISHNA	5000	0.07								0.07
18	K VISHALAKSHMI	5000	0.07								0.07
19	KANRAJ M JAIN	5000	0.07								0.07
20	A NARASINGA RAO	5000	0.07								0.07
21	AKULA BALARAMA KRISHNA RAO	5000	0.07								0.07
22	GANDULURI CHINNA VEERA REDDY	5000	0.07								0.07

2015				LACCI	Utility-SHP.XIS)			
23	H R SUBBA RAO	5000	0.07					0.07	
24	G RAJA GOPAL	5000	0.07					0.07	
25	G S GANAPATHI	5000	0.07					0.07	
26	D RAMACHANDRAIAH	5000	0.07					0.07	
27	R PARIMALA	5000	0.07					0.07	
28	PARISA BI	5000	0.07					0.07	
29	RAGHAVENDRA PRASAD	5000	0.07					0.07	
30	RAGHAVENDRA RAO MITTA	5000	0.07					0.07	
31	RASHMI JALANI	5000	0.07					0.07	
32	S RUDRAPPA	5000	0.07					0.07	
33	SHAKUNTALA DEVI	5000	0.07					0.07	
34	SUMATMULL HATIMAL	5000	0.07					0.07	
35	T LAKSHMI	5000	0.07					0.07	
36	T R SHANKARAPPA	5000	0.07					0.07	
37	T S PRAKASH	5000	0.07					0.07	
38	V N PALANI	5000	0.07					0.07	
39	DONTHU SESHUKUMAR	3900	0.05					0.05	
40	CHAMPALAL TANI	3700	0.05					0.05	_
41	GELLI KALAVATHI	3000	0.04					0.04	
42	DEEPIKA HASMUKHBHAI PATEL	2500	0.03					0.03	
43	BHARAT S BHOOPALAM	2500	0.03					0.03	
44	D BHASKARA RAO	2500	0.03					0.03	
45	D M SHANKARAPPA	2500	0.03					0.03	
46	ANAND KUMAR AGARWALA	2500	0.03					0.03	
47	B CHANDRA SEKHAR	2500	0.03					0.03	
48	B MURALI KRISHNA	2500	0.03					0.03	
49	B V RAVI KUMAR	2500	0.03					0.03	
50	A RAMESH	2500	0.03					0.03	_
51	A NAGESWARA RAO	2500	0.03					0.03	
52	KISHANJALAN	2500	0.03					0.03	
53	KUSUM DEVI JALAN	2500	0.03					0.03	_
54	M GANESH GUPTA	2500	0.03					0.03	
55	M N OMKARAPPA	2500	0.03					0.03	
56	K SUBBAYAMMA	2500	0.03					0.03	
57	K RAMESH	2500	0.03					0.03	
58	MOHINIDEVI THARED AGARWALA	2500	0.03					0.03	
59	MANOJ KUMAR AGARWALA	2500	0.03					0.03	
60	MEENA JAIN	2500	0.03					0.03	_
61	K G PANCHAKSHARAPPA	2500	0.03					0.03	
62	MAHESH KUMAR	2500	0.03					0.03	_
63	OM PRAKASH AGARWALA	2500	0.03					0.03	
64	NAGA VARDHANI	2500	0.03					0.03	
65	V SUBRAMANYAM	2500	0.03					0.03	
66	V C SHANKARAPPADYEYA	2500	0.03					0.03	

1	1	ı	i	1	Utility-Si IF.As	 ı	ı	î	Ī	
67	V CHANDRAMATHI	2500	0.03							0.03
68	T S R ANJANEYULU	2500	0.03							0.03
69	S SUBRAMANYAM	2500	0.03							0.03
70	SANJAY KUMAR AGARWALA	2500	0.03							0.03
71	RAMA GOVINDA RAO VYTLA	2500	0.03							0.03
72	RAMALINGAIAH	2500	0.03							0.03
73	P MADHUSUDAN	2500	0.03							0.03
74	PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN	2500	0.03							0.03
75	SNEHA AGARWALA	2500	0.03							0.03
76	VOGGU LAKSHMI NARASIMHA RAO	2500	0.03							0.03
77	LAKSHMI DEVI	1700	0.02							0.02
78	A BALA KRISHNA RAO	1700	0.02							0.02
79	N VENKATESWARA RAO	1250	0.02							0.02
80	N NAGAMANI	1200	0.02							0.02
81	D NAGESH BABU	1200	0.02							0.02
82	G V SURESH	1000	0.01							0.01
83	HARSHED KUMAR DOSHI	1000	0.01							0.01
84	JAYANTHILAL	1000	0.01							0.01
85	K MANI	800	0.01							0.01
86	RANGARAJ JAIN	700	0.01							0.01
87	PIRATLA RAMBABU	500	0.01							0.01
88	R PAVITRA	500	0.01							0.01
89	R VISWESWARAN	500	0.01							0.01
90	S MADAULAL	500	0.01							0.01
91	SINGAMSETTI NAGARAJU	500	0.01							0.01
92	VAKACHARLA CHINA VENKATESWARA RAO	500	0.01							0.01
93	VAKACHARLA SATYANAGESWARA RAO	500	0.01							0.01
94	VIDYA SHIVA KUMAR	500	0.01							0.01
95	JITENDRA CHUNILAL	500	0.01							0.01
96	KANTILAL JAIN	500	0.01							0.01
97	KAMALESH	500	0.01							0.01
98	NAGULUKONDA VENKATESWARA RAO	500	0.01							0.01
99	NEMICHAND MEHTA	500	0.01							0.01
100	BHARATHI VISWESWARAN	500	0.01							0.01
101	CHANDAR BHANDERI	500	0.01							0.01
102	BADDIREDDY NAGAMANI	500	0.01							0.01
103	BADDIREDDY VENKATA SWAMY	500	0.01							0.01
104	P KRISHNAVENI	400	0.01							0.01
105	RAJENDRA BHAGIRATH	300	0							0
106	VASA SADASIVA RAO	200	0							0
107	V V S S CHOWDARY	200	0							0
108	VUTLE MEENAKATENE	200	0							0

2015				EXCE	i Ullilly-SHP.XIS	STTI.TIUTII			
	RAO								
109	JAMI CHANDRA SEKHARAO	200	0						0
110	DOKI NAGESWARA RAO	200	0						0
111	DUMPA RAMA RAO	200	0						0
112	A V K SASTRY	100	0						0
113	MAHINDRA SABETO	100	0						0
114	MUKUNDA PANDA	100	0						0
115	TANGADU BAIRAGI	100	0						0
116	UMA SANKER SABETO	100	0						0
117	SINDIRI RAJA	100	0						0
118	SATYANARAYANA SABETO	100	0						0
	RADHAKRISHNA	100	0						0
120	S DHANALAKSHMI THYRU	10	0						0
121	WG LAKSHMI HYMAVATHI	10	0						0
122	P VENKATA SRI KRISHNA	10	0						0
123	M SRIVASTA	10	0						0
124	GRANDHI NARASAMMA	10	0						0
Tota		3537739	48.85						48.85

(I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nam	ne of the Compan	ny:CRAN	IE INFRASTRUCTURE I	LIMITED				
Scri	p Code, Name o	f the scrip	, class of security : 53877	70, Crane In	ıfrastructure Lir	nited, Equity sh	nares	
Qua	rter ended : 30-6	5-2015						
		_	of securities of persons he total number of share		to the catego	ry "Public" a	nd holding	Notes
Sr. No.		Details of Shares held Details of warrants Details of convertible securities						
	Name of the share holder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(1)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)
1	G LAKSHMI HYMAVATHI	104295	1.44					1.44
Tota	ıl	104295	1.44					1.44